
022-254-2992
022-223-5860
022-395-2865

022-226-7475
022-399-7091
022-725-8370

022-359-2234

022-385-8231
0223-37-4356
090-9534-9979
022-369-3194
0229-86-2288
0229-84-7676

0229-25-6048
0229-67-5211

0226-22-0001
0226-48-5519
0224-61-1150

0224-52-2107
0224-56-1093
0224-87-6896
0220-28-2986
0225-76-0717

○

○

○

○

○
○

○

○

○

○
○

○

○
○

英.中.韩
英
英

英
英.德

英

英

英

①
②
③

④
⑤
⑥

⑦

⑧
⑨
⑩
⑪
⑫
⑬
⑭
⑮
⑯
⑰

⑱
⑲
⑳
㉑

㉒
㉓
㉔
㉕
㉖

（株）Meglot Fattoria AL Fiore

商店 语言支持

女　川　町 GARU屋（木村优佑） 女川淡色啤酒

borderact（株） BATSUJI BREWING Hazy IPA
Zephyr Rouge

(株)角星 白山制造场

秋保Merlot

宫城MICRO啤酒厂（株） 宫城閖上麦酒酿造所

语言支持
英语
汉语
韩语
德语
法语
翻译器

·····
·····
·····
·····
·····

····

英
中
韩
德
法
翻 译
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